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Abernathy, Mike, Kernersville, NC - #7  A Pitkin, David, Cary, NC - #8  A
Aitken, Doug, Pinehurst, NC - #8  A Poteat, Billy, Hickory, NC - #5  A
Alford, Charles, Rocky Mount, NC - #7  A Powell, Greg, Charlotte, NC - #2  A
Alston, Will, Rocky Mount, NC - #7  A Rankin, Gary, Greensboro, NC - #10  A
Armentrout, Jim, Thomasville, NC - #3  B Robinson, Mike, Greensboro, NC - #11  B
Aulbert, Van, High Point, NC - #9  A Rogers, Tony, Cary, NC - #18  A
Barlow, John, Greensboro, NC - #2  A Sizemore, Joey, Pine Hall, NC - #11  A
Barrett, Wiley, Southern Pines, NC - #9  A Smith, Don, Greensboro, NC - #2  A
Blanton, John, Thomasville, NC - #12  A Strickland, Grady, Chapel Hill, NC - #16  A
Boswell, Larry, Jamestown, NC - #13  A Subin, Glen, Pinehurst, NC - #1  A
Brinson, Jerry, Raleigh, NC - #16  A Swensen, Mike, West End, NC - #14  A
Brown, Wesley, Roxboro, NC - #10  A Taubersmith, Chuck, Pinehurst, NC - #4  A
Burgman, Lewis, Greensboro, NC - #15  B Thingstad, Phil, West End, NC - #14  A
Burling, Bill, Greensboro, NC - #2  A Toothman, Dennis, Raleigh, NC - #8  A
Camp, Ron, Spartanburg, SC - #17  A Tripp, Joe, Sherrills Ford, NC - #5  A
Cheney, Frank, Greensboro, NC - #3  A Turnbull, Harvard, Greensboro, NC - #17  A
Cloutier, Gilles, Chapel Hill, NC - #12  A Warren, J C, Raleigh, NC - #16  A
Collins, Joe, Greensboro, NC - #11  A Welborn, Earl, High Point, NC - #11  A
Cowman, Larry, Charlotte, NC - #3  A White, Terry, Greensboro, NC - #9  A
Crocker, Joseph, Winston Salem, NC - #10  A Wilkins, Charles, Pinehurst, NC - #1  A
Cromer, Terry, Thomasville, NC - #3  B Willett, Larry, High Point, NC - #6  A
Daley, Charles, Whispering Pines, NC - #14  A Williams, David, Cary, NC - #6  A
Dearman, Terry, Greensboro, NC - #15  B Wirtz, George, Southern Pines, NC - #15  A
Doan, Steve, Apex, NC - #18  A York, Ernie, Burlington, NC - #13  A
Donley, Dean, Carthage, NC - #14  A
Eatmon, James, Sims, NC - #11  B
Eversole, Bill, Greensboro, NC - #5  A
Farnsworth, Barry, Rocky Mount, NC - #15  A
Farrington, Richard, Graham, NC - #11  B
Fisher, Michael, Chapel Hill, NC - #3  B
Fogleman, Wayne, Liberty, NC - #13  A
Gainey, Nelson, Rocky Mount, NC - #15  A
Godwin, Wayne, Charlotte, NC - #3  A
Graham, George, Pinehurst, NC - #15  A
Grubb, Gene, Greensboro, NC - #3  A
Gunn, Charles, Greensboro, NC - #11  B
Hayes, Bill, Spartanburg, SC - #17  A
Hester, Ken, Clemmons, NC - #18  A
Hodges, Bobby, Greensboro, NC - #13  A
Hodges, Larry, Rocky Mount, NC - #6  A
Hooks, Steve, Greensboro, NC - #5  A
Hunter, Tim, Pinehurst, NC - #1  A
Jones, Doug, greensboro, NC - #10  A
Kiger, Lee, Kernersville, NC - #4  A
Kinney, Garland, Greensboro, NC - #15  B
Kinney, Stan, Summerfield, NC - #15  B
Kite, Mike, Clemmons, NC - #18  A
Knott, John, Rocky Mount, NC - #6  A
Kress, George, Southern Pines, NC - #16  A
Lawson, J R, Winston Salem, NC - #12  A
Lee, Allen, Pinehurst, NC - #4  A
Luzar, Rick, Pinehurst, NC - #1  A
McClintock, Tom, Chapel Hill, NC - #12  A
Moore, Steve, Nashville, NC - #9  A
Muir, Ron, Greensboro, NC - #17  A
Nichols, Rick, Kernersville, NC - #7  A
Palmer, Mike, Kernersville, NC - #11  A
Pelland, Kirk, Hillsborough, NC - #3  B
Perry, Jake, Raleigh, NC - #8  A
Pike, Arlis, Kernersville, NC - #4  A
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

1 A Hunter, Tim, Pinehurst, NC +0.2
Wilkins, Charles, Pinehurst, NC +0.2
Luzar, Rick, Pinehurst, NC 1.9
Subin, Glen, Pinehurst, NC 0.7

2 A Smith, Don, Greensboro, NC 3.8
Burling, Bill, Greensboro, NC 0.5
Powell, Greg, Charlotte, NC 1.1
Barlow, John, Greensboro, NC 3.3

3 A Cowman, Larry, Charlotte, NC 3.4
Godwin, Wayne, Charlotte, NC 3.5
Grubb, Gene, Greensboro, NC 1.1
Cheney, Frank, Greensboro, NC 6.1

3 B Cromer, Terry, Thomasville, NC 3.6
Armentrout, Jim, Thomasville, NC 3.5
Fisher, Michael, Chapel Hill, NC 4.1
Pelland, Kirk, Hillsborough, NC 3.5

4 A Kiger, Lee, Kernersville, NC 5.1
Pike, Arlis, Kernersville, NC 2.7
Taubersmith, Chuck, Pinehurst, NC 4.5
Lee, Allen, Pinehurst, NC 3.5

5 A Poteat, Billy, Hickory, NC 3.4
Tripp, Joe, Sherrills Ford, NC 4.9
Hooks, Steve, Greensboro, NC 6.8
Eversole, Bill, Greensboro, NC 3.0

6 A Williams, David, Cary, NC 2.8
Willett, Larry, High Point, NC 8.0
Knott, John, Rocky Mount, NC 9.7
Hodges, Larry, Rocky Mount, NC 2.0

7 A Abernathy, Mike, Kernersville, NC 6.1
Nichols, Rick, Kernersville, NC 5.6
Alston, Will, Rocky Mount, NC 6.0
Alford, Charles, Rocky Mount, NC 6.6

8 A Pitkin, David, Cary, NC 8.6
Aitken, Doug, Pinehurst, NC 4.0
Toothman, Dennis, Raleigh, NC 5.3
Perry, Jake, Raleigh, NC 7.5

9 A Moore, Steve, Nashville, NC 10.3
Barrett, Wiley, Southern Pines, NC 7.1
Aulbert, Van, High Point, NC 10.1
White, Terry, Greensboro, NC 8.4

10 A Rankin, Gary, Greensboro, NC 12.6
Jones, Doug, greensboro, NC 7.0
Crocker, Joseph, Winston Salem, NC 11.5
Brown, Wesley, Roxboro, NC 8.8

11 A Sizemore, Joey, Pine Hall, NC 12.3
Palmer, Mike, Kernersville, NC 10.3
Collins, Joe, Greensboro, NC 9.7
Welborn, Earl, High Point, NC 15.0

11 B Eatmon, James, Sims, NC 13.2
Robinson, Mike, Greensboro, NC 15.6
Farrington, Richard, Graham, NC 17.8
Gunn, Charles, Greensboro, NC 17.4

12 A Lawson, J R, Winston Salem, NC 13.9
Blanton, John, Thomasville, NC 16.4
McClintock, Tom, Chapel Hill, NC 15.9
Cloutier, Gilles, Chapel Hill, NC 11.4

13 A York, Ernie, Burlington, NC 1.8
Fogleman, Wayne, Liberty, NC 2.6
Hodges, Bobby, Greensboro, NC 6.1
Boswell, Larry, Jamestown, NC 1.3

14 A Thingstad, Phil, West End, NC 5.2
Swensen, Mike, West End, NC 3.4
Daley, Charles, Whispering Pines, NC 5.2
Donley, Dean, Carthage, NC 5.7

15 A Wirtz, George, Southern Pines, NC 6.3
Graham, George, Pinehurst, NC 7.6
Farnsworth, Barry, Rocky Mount, NC 5.3
Gainey, Nelson, Rocky Mount, NC 10.6

15 B Burgman, Lewis, Greensboro, NC 10.5
Dearman, Terry, Greensboro, NC 6.7
Kinney, Stan, Summerfield, NC 5.0
Kinney, Garland, Greensboro, NC 12.4
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16 A Kress, George, Southern Pines, NC 8.8
Strickland, Grady, Chapel Hill, NC 8.8
Warren, J C, Raleigh, NC 10.6
Brinson, Jerry, Raleigh, NC 9.2

17 A Camp, Ron, Spartanburg, SC 13.9
Hayes, Bill, Spartanburg, SC 6.4
Turnbull, Harvard, Greensboro, NC 11.4
Muir, Ron, Greensboro, NC 12.0

18 A Hester, Ken, Clemmons, NC 18.5
Kite, Mike, Clemmons, NC 7.3
Rogers, Tony, Cary, NC 7.7
Doan, Steve, Apex, NC 18.6
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+0.2 Hunter, Tim 1 A
+0.2 Wilkins, Charles____

+.4 Total Handicap

1.9 Luzar, Rick 1 A
0.7 Subin, Glen____
2.6 Total Handicap

3.8 Smith, Don 2 A
0.5 Burling, Bill____
4.3 Total Handicap

1.1 Powell, Greg 2 A
3.3 Barlow, John____
4.4 Total Handicap

3.4 Cowman, Larry 3 A
3.5 Godwin, Wayne____
6.9 Total Handicap

1.1 Grubb, Gene 3 A
6.1 Cheney, Frank____
7.2 Total Handicap

3.6 Cromer, Terry 3 B
3.5 Armentrout, Jim____
7.1 Total Handicap

4.1 Fisher, Michael 3 B
3.5 Pelland, Kirk____
7.6 Total Handicap

5.1 Kiger, Lee 4 A
2.7 Pike, Arlis____
7.8 Total Handicap

4.5 Taubersmith, Chuck 4 A
3.5 Lee, Allen____
8.0 Total Handicap

3.4 Poteat, Billy 5 A
4.9 Tripp, Joe____
8.3 Total Handicap

6.8 Hooks, Steve 5 A
3.0 Eversole, Bill____
9.8 Total Handicap
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2.8 Williams, David 6 A
8.0 Willett, Larry____

10.8 Total Handicap

9.7 Knott, John 6 A
2.0 Hodges, Larry____

11.7 Total Handicap
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1.8 York, Ernie 13 A
2.6 Fogleman, Wayne____
4.4 Total Handicap

6.1 Hodges, Bobby 13 A
1.3 Boswell, Larry____
7.4 Total Handicap

5.2 Thingstad, Phil 14 A
3.4 Swensen, Mike____
8.6 Total Handicap

5.2 Daley, Charles 14 A
5.7 Donley, Dean____

10.9 Total Handicap

6.3 Wirtz, George 15 A
7.6 Graham, George____

13.9 Total Handicap

5.3 Farnsworth, Barry 15 A
10.6 Gainey, Nelson____
15.9 Total Handicap

10.5 Burgman, Lewis 15 B
6.7 Dearman, Terry____

17.2 Total Handicap

5.0 Kinney, Stan 15 B
12.4 Kinney, Garland____
17.4 Total Handicap

8.8 Kress, George 16 A
8.8 Strickland, Grady____

17.6 Total Handicap

10.6 Warren, J C 16 A
9.2 Brinson, Jerry____

19.8 Total Handicap

13.9 Camp, Ron 17 A
6.4 Hayes, Bill____

20.3 Total Handicap

11.4 Turnbull, Harvard 17 A
12.0 Muir, Ron____
23.4 Total Handicap
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18.5 Hester, Ken 18 A
7.3 Kite, Mike____

25.8 Total Handicap

7.7 Rogers, Tony 18 A
18.6 Doan, Steve____
26.3 Total Handicap

15.9 McClintock, Tom 12 A
11.4 Cloutier, Gilles____
27.3 Total Handicap
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6.1 Abernathy, Mike 7 A
5.6 Nichols, Rick____

11.7 Total Handicap

6.0 Alston, Will 7 A
6.6 Alford, Charles____

12.6 Total Handicap

8.6 Pitkin, David 8 A
4.0 Aitken, Doug____

12.6 Total Handicap

5.3 Toothman, Dennis 8 A
7.5 Perry, Jake____

12.8 Total Handicap

10.3 Moore, Steve 9 A
7.1 Barrett, Wiley____

17.4 Total Handicap

10.1 Aulbert, Van 9 A
8.4 White, Terry____

18.5 Total Handicap

12.6 Rankin, Gary 10 A
7.0 Jones, Doug____

19.6 Total Handicap

11.5 Crocker, Joseph 10 A
8.8 Brown, Wesley____

20.3 Total Handicap

12.3 Sizemore, Joey 11 A
10.3 Palmer, Mike____
22.6 Total Handicap

9.7 Collins, Joe 11 A
15.0 Welborn, Earl____
24.7 Total Handicap

13.2 Eatmon, James 11 B
15.6 Robinson, Mike____
28.8 Total Handicap

17.8 Farrington, Richard 11 B
17.4 Gunn, Charles____
35.2 Total Handicap
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13.9 Lawson, J R 12 A
16.4 Blanton, John____
30.3 Total Handicap


